
Members of Discernment Team and Contact info 
 
Barbara Coughlin (co-chair): blbc215@aol.com (336)414-6350 
Mary Sansing (co-chair): msansing55@gmail.com (336)689-6172 
Michael Amos: mamos@highpoint.edu (336)823-5002 
Steve Bouldin: sbouldin@northstate.net (336)471-1390 
Trip Dixon: trip.dixon3@gmail.com (336)588-9985 
Wray Hodgin: maplewood@triad.rr.com (336)884-1240 
David McCoy: dmccoy3@northstate.net (336)882-0529 
Jessica Nelson: jessicalotusnelson@gmail.com (910)520-7383 
Dan Smoak: drsmoak54@gmail.com (336)905-0980 
Jim Holcomb (ex officio): jhol20@aol.com (614)989-0138 
Clark Chilton (ex officio):  cchilton@wesleymemorial.org (704)641-8561 
Melissa Lowe (ex officio): mlowe@wesleymemorial.org (828)246-1878 
Ken Lyon (ex officio): klyon@wesleymemorial.org (704)618-1263 
Jeff Patterson (ex officio): jpatterson@wesleymemorial.org (336)413-7336 
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